Eastern lllinois University
Planning & Institutional Studies
ACT Composite Score
Fall 2010 Undergraduates

Total
09 1
11 1
12 4
13 18
14 74
15 178
16 277
17 390
18 597
19 963
20 1,003
21 1,012
22 911
23 720
24 576
25 466
26 341
27 255
28 180
29 121
30 91
31 50
32 33
33 17
34 10
35 4
36 1
Total 8294
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